
Eastern Michigan 4-14-0 -vs- Aquinas 9-8-0
12/6/2019 at Byron Center, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/6/2019
Start: 8:03 pm
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 100
Location: Byron Center, Mich.
Officials: Referee: Drew Soper; Linesman: Craig Wieferich;
Linesman: Andy Palovich; Pen timekeeper: Val Sisson; Game
timekeeper: Val Sisson; Scorer: Mike Dean

Goals By Period Total
Eastern Michigan 0

0 0
0 Aquinas
3 5
1 9

EMUM:
AQM: Russell Shengulette (3); Kyle Truax (2); Trent Kulczyk (2);
Darren Johnson (1); Mike Curran (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By EMUM AQM
1st 00:38 AQM Trent Kulczyk Connor Barta, Kyle Truax 0 1
1st 04:16 AQM Darren Johnson Trent Kulczyk 0 2
1st 06:42 AQM Russell Shengulette Mason Stewart 0 3
2nd 00:57 AQM Trent Kulczyk Brandon Rozema 0 4
2nd 03:46 AQM Russell Shengulette Steven Gustafson, Will Kortz 0 5
2nd 07:58 AQM Russell Shengulette Max Berry, Mason Stewart 0 6
2nd 12:13 AQM Kyle Truax Alex Klekotka, Mason Stewart 0 7
2nd 15:14 AQM Kyle Truax Darren Johnson, Mason Stewart 0 8
3rd 04:49 AQM Mike Curran Russell Shengulette, Nick Stockert 0 9

Eastern Michigan Power Plays
No data to report.

Aquinas Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st EMUM David Bogart 02:00 INTERFERENCE 17:13 PP
2nd EMUM Team 02:00 TOO MANY PLAYERS ON ICE 00:52 PP
2nd EMUM Spencer Poscente 02:00 ROUGHING 02:56 PP
2nd EMUM Jesse Opsahl 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 10:53 PP
3rd AQM Alex Klekotka 02:00 SLASHING 00:50 PP
3rd AQM Mason Stewart 02:00 HOLDING 01:07 PP
3rd EMUM Josh Davenport 02:00 HOLDING 11:25 PP
3rd AQM Ryan Wolfe 02:00 INTERFERENCE 19:00 PP



Individual
Eastern Michigan 0

Aquinas 9

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 5 Adam Olsen 0 0 7 0 - - 0

RW 7 Kolton Huff 0 0 1 0 - - 0
D 11 Lucas Laplaunt 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 22 Cam Smyth 0 0 0 0 - - 0
G 34 Daniel Collins 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 71 Hunter Soden 0 0 1 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
2 David Bogart 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
4 Evan Todebush 0 0 1 0 - - 0
9 Jesse Opsahl 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
12 Spencer Poscente 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
15 Colin Staub 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Josh Davenport 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 Nik Moody 0 0 1 0 - - 0
27 Tucker Bartenslager 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Sean Angle 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Tim Conlin 0 0 5 0 - - 0
95 Austin Turner 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 0 0 22 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
C 12 Kyle Truax 2 1 7 0 - - 0
D 16 Steven Gustafson 0 1 2 0 - - 0

LW 18 Trent Kulczyk 2 1 5 0 - - 0
RW 19 Darren Johnson 1 1 5 0 - - 0
D 29 Connor Barta 0 1 3 0 - - 0
G 35 Nick Ottenbacher 0 0 0 0 - - 0

3 Alex Klekotka 0 1 1 0 - 1-2 0
5 Tom Davis 0 0 4 0 - - 0
8 Mason Stewart 0 4 1 0 - 1-2 0
9 Nick Stockert 0 1 2 0 - - 0
11 Will Kortz 0 1 1 0 - - 0
17 Ryan Wolfe 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 Russell Shengulette 3 1 4 0 - - 0
21 Brandon Rozema 0 1 7 0 - - 0
23 Max Berry 0 1 2 0 - - 0
24 Greg McQuade 0 0 1 0 - - 0
28 Brandon Schwandt 0 0 2 0 - - 0
46 Nick Long 0 0 0 0 - - 0
61 Steven Nisbet 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Mike Curran 1 0 3 0 - - 0
91 Michael Fary 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 9 15 50 0 0-0 3-6 0

Eastern Michigan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
34 Daniel Collins L 32:13 7 0 17
35 Sean Angle 27:47 2 0 24

Totals 9 0 41

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Nick Ottenbacher W 60:00 0 0 22

Totals 0 0 22

Eastern Michigan Faceoffs
No data to report.

Aquinas Faceoffs
No data to report.


